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Essence of packaging

Since 1988
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4.

Noblesse highcare 
Noblesse matt 
Noblesse glossy 
Noblesse kraft 

P6 
P10 
P14 
P18

P22 

P34 

P38

P26 

P30 

P54

NOBLESSE

SAFARI

DAKOTA

ROOM SERVICE

KRAFT BOX

KAMI
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P42 

P46

P50 

P54 

P58 

P62 

DKT

MIZENSIR

KELLY

WINE BAG

EXTRAS

CEMENT
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Noblesse
H i g h c a r e
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Noblesse
H i g h c a r e
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10.

Noblesse
M a t t
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12.

Noblesse
M a t t
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14.

Noblesse
G l o s s y
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Noblesse
G l o s s y
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18.

Noblesse
K r a f t
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20.

Noblesse
K r a f t
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22.

Safari
S a f a r i  p a p e r  b a g
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24.

Safari
S a f a r i  p a p e r  b a g



25.

K R A F T L A M I N A T E D



26.

Room service
R o o m  s e r v i c e  p a p e r  b a g
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28.

Room service
R o o m  s e r v i c e  p a p e r  b a g



29.

K R A F T L A M I N A T E D



30.

Kraft box
K r a f t  b o x  p a p e r  b a g
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32.

Kraft box
K r a f t  b o x  p a p e r  b a g
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34.

Dakota
D a k o t a  p a p e r  b a g
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36.

Dakota
D a k o t a  p a p e r  b a g
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38.

Kami
K a m i  p a p e r  b a g
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40.

Kami
K a m i  p a p e r  b a g



41.



42.

DKT
D K T  P a p e r  b a g
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44.

DKT
D K T  p a p e r  B a g
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46.

Cement
C e m e n t  p a p e r  b a g
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48.

Cement
C e m e n t  p a p e r  B a g
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50.

Mizensir
P a p e r  g i f t  b a g
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52.

Mizensir
P a p e r  g i f t  b a g
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54.

Kelly
P a p e r  g i f t  b a g
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56.

Kelly
P a p e r  g i f t  b a g
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58.

Wine bag
W i n e  p a p e r  b a g
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Wine bag
W i n e  p a p e r  b a g
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N O B L E S S E S A F A R I
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Wine bag
W i n e  p a p e r  b a g

Extra
o p t i o n s
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Tel. +32 71 87 49 13
info.centurybox@mainetti.com

www.centurybox.be
Rue de Thyle, 29 - 1495

Villers-La-Ville - Belgium


